
VENDOR DISCOUNT GUIDE
a list of available vendor discounts for AAPPR members.
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ACP
Discount: Receive a 15% discount on all physician recruitment advertising.
Contact: Margaret Gardner
Phone: 215-351-2768
Email: mgardner@acponline.org
Contact: Maria Fitzgerald
Phone: 215-351-2667
Email: mfitzgerald@acponline.org
Website: www.acponline.org/careers

AppVault
Discount: 20% off for AAPPR members who purchase any of AppVault’s 
annual recruitment marketing technology solutions 
Contact: Debra Horowitz
Phone: 407-446-8742 
Email: debra@appvault.com 
Website: www.appvault.com 

JAMA Network Health Systems & Recruitment
Discount: Receive a 10% discount on all physician recruitment advertising 
(print, digital, email alerts and native content) across the entire JAMA 
Network. JAMA Career Center special offer - purchase a 500+ Job scrape 
and upgrade to UNLIMITED jobs for free.
Contact: Thalia Moss
Phone: 800-262-2260
Fax: 312-464-5909
Email: recruitment@jamanetwork.com
Website: Job Seekers - www.jamacareercenter.com
Recruiters - www.jamanetworkHSR.com

MMS
Discount: Receive 20% off AMA physician list rentals.
Contact: Karmin Treger
Phone: 800-MED-LIST (633-5478)
Email: sales@mmslists.com
Website: www.mmslists.com

SK&A
Discount: 20% off any SK&A mailing list, excluding third-party lists.
Contact: Barry Ward
Phone: 949-255-1238
Email: barry.ward@cegedim.com
Website: www.skainfo.com

ADVERTISING &
MARKETING



ADVERTISING &
MARKETING
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Physemp.com
Discount: 10% off any advertising package.
Contact: Caroline Fonvielle
Phone: 855-429-3653
Email: caroline@physemp.com
Website: www.PhysEmp.com
processed the discount level provided will not change.  Any subsequent 
group discounts will be provided at whatever number of new registrations 
is being requested at that time.

KontactIntelligence
Discount: Receive a 5% discount on all KontactIntelligence products, 
services, and job boards including all special promotional offers  
available from time to time. Just mention you are an AAPPR member  
to your sales representative.
Contact: Niels Andersen
Phone: 850-477-2475
Email: niels@kontactintelligence.com
Website: www.kontactintelligence.com

Cirrologix Technologies Pvt Ltd
Discount: 20% discount on <$10K, 30% for >10K
Contact: Govind Rajulu 
Phone: 512-904-8231 
Email: Govind.r@cirrologix.com
Website: www.cirrologix.com

Accucheck
Discount: The SecurityPlus Search will be provided for over 50% off - 
$25.00 for a $55.00 service, including a search of OFAC Lists/ MultiState 
Sex Offender Databank/ GSA Debarment List.
Contact: Anna Jarecki
Phone: 262-827-9099
Email: ajarecki@accucheckreports.com
Website: www.accucheckreports.com

PracticeWorx
Discount: Receive 10% off credentialing services
Contact: Josh Plummer
Phone: 866-358-2499
Email: jplummer@practice-worx.com
Website: www.practiceworx.com

APPLICANT 
TRACKING SYSTEM

CREDENTIALING /
BACKGROUND 
VERIFICATION
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Adkisson
Discount: Receive an 8% discount off professional service fees.
Contact: Shannon McKay
Phone: 866-311-0000
Fax: 309-663-0930
Email: shannon@adkissonsearch.com
Website: www.adkissonsearch.com

Byron Locums
Discount: Receive a 2% discount off locum and permanent staffing 
services.
Contact:  David Goddard
Phone:  713-771-0034
Email: davidg@byronlocums.com
Website:  www.byronlocums.com

JacksonCoker
Discount: Receive a 5% discount off professional service fees. Please tell us 
you’re an AAPPR member when requesting coverage to take advantage of 
the discount.
Contact:  Karen Little
Phone:  800-272-2707
Email: klittle@jacksonandcoker.com
Contact:  Thomas McKeever
Phone:  800-272-2707
Email: tmckeever@jacksoncoker.com
Website:  www.jacksoncoker.com

Strelcheck Healthcare Search
Discount: 10% discount on a new physician search
Contact: Paul Breen 
Phone: 262-241-9166 
Email: paul.breen@strelcheck.com
Website: www.strelcheck.com

U.S. Physician Resources
Discount: Flat fee of recruitment $15,000 per placement
Contact: Sante Chary 
Phone: 214-597-1571 
Email: schary@usdrjobs.com
Website: www.usdrjobs.com

RECRUITMENT FIRMS
Locum Tenens & Permanent
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HospitalRecruiting.com
Discount: 25% discount for AAPPR members
Contact: Michael Jones
Phone: 800-244-7236
Email: info@hospitalrecruiting.com
Website: www.hospitalrecruiting.com

JAMA Network & JAMA Career Center
Discount: 10% off Print and Digital Advertising
Contact:Thalia Moss
Phone: 800-262-2260
Email: recruitment@jamanetwork.com
Website: www.careers.jamanetwork.com

MDspots.com 
Discount: Starter Membership 90 Days for 299.95. Unlimited Job Posting 
and Profile/CV Search
Contact: Alison M. Inga 
Phone: 888-501-8648 
Email: info@mdspots.com 
Website: www.mdspots.com 

The Physician Leadership Career Network
Discount: 50% off normal pricing or 25% off sale prices
Contact: Kurt Scott
Phone: 1-352-329-6070
Email: kurt@plc-network.com
Website: www.physicianleadershipcareernetwork.com

PracticeMatch
Discount: New Pinpoint Clients will receive complimentary access to 
TextMatch along with their first 1000 text bundle at no cost.
Contact: Laura Kleffner
Phone: 800-489-1440
Email:  laura.kleffner@practicematch.com
Website: www.practicematch.com

ONLINE JOB BOARDS
& PUBLICATIONS



ONLINE JOB BOARDS
& PUBLICATIONS
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PracticeLink
Discount: Receive a 5% discount off magazine advertisements and one 
free job posting with a package that includes five or more jobs.
Contact:  Melissa Wickline
Phone:  800-776-8383
Fax:  877-847-0120
Email:  proteam@practicelink.com
Website:  www.PracticeLink.com

PedJobs
Discount: Free Featured Job Upgrade using code FJASPR.
Contact: Rhonda Truitt
Phone: 443-512-8899 ext 106
Email: dicook@aap.com
Website: www.pedjobs.org 
Discount: 10% off a PedJobs featured job listing (one time use) with 
promo code 14ASPRM.
Contact: Diana Cook
Phone: 847-434-7903
Email: rhonda.truitt@wt-group.com
Website: www.pedjobs.org

PhysicianCareer
Discount: Receive a first year discount of $500 on an annual subscription 
to PhysicianCareer.
Contact:  Michael Berg
Phone:  404-591-4199
Fax:  404-591-4278
Email: mberg@physiciancareer.com
Website: www.physiciancareer.com

UrbanBound
Discount: Complimentary Peer Relocation Benchmarking and 
Competitive Analysis (valued at $2000) and Complimentary Relocation 
Policy Consultation - up to three policy recommendations on ways to 
save money or improve the relocation process. (valued $2000)
Contact: Zach Frazier
Phone: 630-862-6173
Email: zfrazier@urbanbound.com
Website: www.urbanbound.com

PROVIDER DATABASES

ONBOARDING 
COMPANIES



Vendor Discount Guide  |  7

OTHER Practice Alert
Discount: New clients receive a 90-day trial option.
Contact: Steve Easley
Phone: 866-772-2590 x 301
Email: seasley@alertservicescorp.com
Website: www.practicealert.com

KWScott Executive Search & Recruitment Consulting
Discount: 20% off our already lower than industry standard fees.
Contact: Kurt Scott
Phone: 1-352-329-6070
Email: kurt@scott-search.com
Website: www.scott-search.com

TIAA Bank
Discount: Medical Professional Home Lending Program with a .250% credit 
on closing costs up to $1,250
Contact: Sarah Ritter
Phone: 952-221-4222 
Email: sarah.ritter@tiaabank.com
Website: www.tiaabank.com/lending/home-rewards


